The first Radial Head Replacement System with color-coded
Radiolucent Trials that allow in-situ height determination and
visualization of proximal ulna and joint1
Ordering Information
Sterile Single-Use Instrument Kits
Complete, Compact, Efficient
• �Aim to improve efficiency, reduce costs, and minimize delays15-19
• �May translate to less time spent pre-operatively searching for equipment18
Manufactured or Distributed by: Synthes USA, LLC,
1101 Synthes Avenue,  Monument, CO 80132
Synthes gmbH Luzernstrasse 21, 4528 Zuchwil, Switzerland
jnjmedicaldevices.com
©DePuy Synthes 2020, 2022. All rights reserved. 129822-220114 DSUS/EMEA
Please also refer to the package insert(s) or other labeling associated with the devices identified in this brochure
for additional information.
Please refer to the instructions for use for a complete list of indications, contraindications,
warnings and precautions.
CAUTION: Federal Law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician.
Some devices listed in this brochure may not have been licensed in accordance with Canadian law and may not
be for sale in Canada.
Please contact your sales consultant for items approved for sale in Canada.
Not all products may currently be available in all markets.
PART # DESCRIPTION
03.405.000S Radial Head Replacement Instrument Kit, Sterile
09.405.950S Radial Head w/ Ø19mm Head, Ø5.5mm Stem, 9(+0)mm Head Height, Sterile
09.405.953S Radial Head w/ Ø19mm Head, Ø5.5mm Stem, 9(+3)mm Head Height, Sterile
09.405.956S Radial Head w/ Ø19mm Head, Ø5.5mm Stem, 9(+6)mm Head Height, Sterile
09.405.960S Radial Head w/ Ø19mm Head, Ø6.5mm Stem, 9(+0)mm Head Height, Sterile
09.405.963S Radial Head w/ Ø19mm Head, Ø6.5mm Stem, 9(+3)mm Head Height, Sterile
09.405.966S Radial Head w/ Ø19mm Head, Ø6.5mm Stem, 9(+6)mm Head Height, Sterile
09.405.970S Radial Head w/ Ø19mm Head, Ø7.5mm Stem, 9(+0)mm Head Height, Sterile
09.405.973S Radial Head w/ Ø19mm Head, Ø7.5mm Stem, 9(+3)mm Head Height, Sterile
09.405.976S Radial Head w/ Ø19mm Head, Ø7.5mm Stem, 9(+6)mm Head Height, Sterile
09.405.250S Radial Head w/ Ø22mm Head, Ø5.5mm Stem, 10(+0)mm Head Height, Sterile
09.405.253S Radial Head w/ Ø22mm Head, Ø5.5mm Stem, 10(+3)mm Head Height, Sterile
09.405.256S Radial Head w/ Ø22mm Head, Ø5.5mm Stem, 10(+6)mm Head Height, Sterile
09.405.260S Radial Head w/ Ø22mm Head, Ø6.5mm Stem, 10(+0)mm Head Height, Sterile
09.405.263S Radial Head w/ Ø22mm Head, Ø6.5mm Stem, 10(+3)mm Head Height, Sterile
09.405.266S Radial Head w/ Ø22mm Head, Ø6.5mm Stem, 10(+6)mm Head Height, Sterile
09.405.270S Radial Head w/ Ø22mm Head, Ø7.5mm Stem, 10(+0)mm Head Height, Sterile
09.405.273S Radial Head w/ Ø22mm Head, Ø7.5mm Stem, 10(+3)mm Head Height, Sterile
09.405.276S Radial Head w/ Ø22mm Head, Ø7.5mm Stem, 10(+6)mm Head Height, Sterile
09.405.280S Radial Head w/ Ø22mm Head, Ø8.5mm Stem, 10(+0)mm Head Height, Sterile
09.405.283S Radial Head w/ Ø22mm Head, Ø8.5mm Stem, 10(+3)mm Head Height, Sterile
09.405.286S Radial Head w/ Ø22mm Head, Ø8.5mm Stem, 10(+6)mm Head Height, Sterile
09.405.560S Radial Head w/ Ø25mm Head, Ø6.5mm Stem, 11(+0)mm Head Height, Sterile